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Voies
Station
 
Extension de ligne prévue / planifiée
Station future
Anciennes voies

1

2

Dépôt Atelier du
Bachet-de-Pesay

1er
étage

Rez-de-Chaussée

Palettes

15

jusqu'en
2021

12

Genève-Eaux
Vives-Gare

Amandolier
 Grange-Canal

Grangettes

Grange-Falquet

Chêne-Bougeries

Place Favre

 Chêne-Bourg
Gare

Peillonnex

Graveson
Moillesulaz

Villereuse

Bel-Air

Molard

Rive
Terrassière Place de NeuveCirque

Plainpalais

 Pont-d'Arve

Augustins

Blanche

Armes

Carouge-Marché

Ancienne

Carouge-Rondeau

Uni-Mail

Acacias

Industrielle

Pictet-Thellusson

Lancy
Pont-Rouge
Gare/Etoile

Lancy-
Pont-Rouge

Gare

Lancy-Mairie

Grand-Lancy
Place du 1er Août

Lancy-Piscine

Palettes

Pontets

Trèfle-Blanc

De-Staël

Lancy-Bachet-Gare

Mercier

Gare 
Cornavin

Môle

Butini

Maison de la Paix

Collège Sismondi

 Nations

Lyon

Poterie

Servette

Vieusseux

Bouchet

Balexert

Avanchet

Dépôt Atelier du
Bachet-de-Pesay

Téléphérique du Salève

14

15

1815

15

13

12

Stand

Coutance
Goulart

18

Saint-Julien
Gare SNCF

12 18

C
EVA

Genève-Champel 

Gaillard
Libération Gaillard

Millet

Croix d'Ambilly

Annemasse
Parc Montessuit

Place de
 l'Etoile

Lycée des Glières

Annemasse

Saint-Julien
Centre

Cyclades

Ravières

En Louche

ZIPLO

Cherpines

Le Rolliet 

Curé-Baud

17

15

Place Deffaugt

Perly-Douane
(en option)

17

17

14

Grand-Saconnex
Aéroport-P47

Ferney-Voltaire
Carrefour du Bisou

Allée de
la Tire

Place
du Jura

Carantec

Suzette

Morillons

Pommier

Intercontinental

13

13

Roches

Bernex-P+R

Bernex-Hainard

Bernex-Luchepelet

Bernex-Vailly

Bernex-Pré-Marais

Confignon-Croisée

La Dode

Onex-Salle communale
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Petit-Lancy-Place

Quidort

Jonction

Palladium

Les Esserts

Blandonnet

Jardin-Alpin
Vivarium

Forumeyrin

Meyrin-Gravière

Meyrin-Village
 

Hôpital de La Tour

CERN

Maisonnex

Vaudagne

Bois-du-Lan

Dépôt
En Chardon

28/06/1997

21/05/2006

01/01/1900

1

Date d'ouverture de la section

(Numéro de voie)

28/06/1997

Nouvelle situation
au 01/07/2022
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/0

5/
19

95

21/05/2006

08/12/2007

14
/1

2/
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03

13/12/2009

13/12/2009

02/05/2011
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/1
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20

11

11
/12/2011

27/09/1989
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/0

1/
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70

11
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/0
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Boucle

 

 
1989-2012

10/12/2023

(2
02

7)

01/2016

14/12/2019

(2025)

13/12/2020

(2025)

20/04/2020


